
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL CCL KATHARA

Pay Slip for - FEB 2025

1, KATHARA , BOKARO-829116

Mr. RITESH KUMAR

TGT

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 50500.00

31408242392

28

28

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

15-01-2013DOJ :

88081

117779564Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

260212543053

AVIPK0994Q

100314115162

Pay Level 7

Pension A/C No. :

Total :  73730.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  0.00

 0.00

 23230.00DA :

HRA :

 50500.00Basic Pay :

Total :  16118.00

 6800.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  8848.00

Net Salary :  57612.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Fifty-Seven Thousand Six Hundred Twelve Only

 0.00ESI :

 470.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**19-03-2025


